
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569672601772672 TEJASWINI RAIKWAL 1 4 1

2 242571447102180437 ADYASHA SATPATHY 1 3 2

3 242576127602704602 DIBYANSHI DEHURY 1 3 3

6 242576484982248037 NAISHA 1 2 4

7 242578309702359305 AAYUSH 1 2 5

5 242574223162095127 SHIVANSH KUMAR SAHU 1 2 6

4 242570908082698870 AARAV BHATIA 1 2 7

10 242575400562625086 AADYA HARATI 1 1 8

9 242571115481776176 TANISHQ KAPOOR 1 1 9

8 242569263842102640 SHRADDHA SETH 1 1 10

13 242570004602167352 NAVYA 1 NA 11

12 242569885482003356 SAMAIRA KAPOOR 1 NA 12

14 242571487102197792 ADVIKA DHIMAN 1 NA 13

15 242575798462083407 AADVIK JASWAL 1 NA 14

11 242569471061730114 PRAYAG THAKUR 1 NA 15



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242575644802550969 NAVYA MEHTA 2 3 1

2 242571247461750629 INNAYA SHARMA 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242574471941996826 HAIRISH KAPOOR 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242571026321820362 AYAN KAPOOR 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

33 242575731622420517 PARIKSHIT THAKUR 5 NA 1/ WL 3

15 242571225621751167 YADURAJ THAKUR 5 NA 2/ WL 4

35 242576490902509814 HARSHITA KAPOOR 5 NA 3/ WL 5

38 242577343462168595 SHIVYAAN THAKUR 5 NA 4/ WL 6

30 242574473141908054 AARUSH 5 NA 5/ WL 7

43 242579839282783945 ANANYA DEVI 5 NA 6/ WL 8

39 242577521562180953 AMAYRA KAPOOR 5 NA 7/ WL 9

42 242579291642792350 VAIBHAV 5 NA 8/ WL 10

44 242581021122950081 DEVANSH KATOCH 5 NA 9/ WL 11

27 242573781722014621 SMAYRA 5 NA
10/ WL

12

9 242570369002168271 AAHANA 5 NA
11/ WL

13

16 242571284241749929 AARAV 5 NA
12/ WL

14

21 242572593001816697 BANI 5 NA
13/ WL

15

2 242569274761736480 AASHRITA 5 NA
14/ WL

16

24 242573194701829884 TANISHKA 5 NA
15/ WL

17

11 242570607982088579
GURBAAZ SINGH GURBAAZ

SINGH
5 NA

16/ WL

18

18 242571576322616218 SIYA 5 NA
17/ WL

19



7 242570028501736803 SANAYA 5 NA
18/ WL

20

32 242575562421988599 ISHITA SANGRAI 5 NA
19/ WL

21

34 242576134242067823 NIHARIKA SHARMA 5 NA
20/ WL

22

23 242572916361824260 MANIK 5 NA
21/ WL

23

41 242578673642418924 DIVYANSH KAPOOR 5 NA
22/ WL

24

6 242569441881731847 SHIVANSH SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
23/ WL

25

1 242569254201733915 JAGRITI BHIYAN 5 NA
24/ WL

26

26 242573606662598172 ISHA BHURIA 5 NA
25/ WL

27

19 242571768422623668 SHIVANSHI 5 NA
26/ WL

28

31 242575045201928336 AMAYRA DHIMAN 5 NA
27/ WL

29

29 242574269262183262 ISHANI 5 NA
28/ WL

30

40 242577874002256520 NIKHILESH R 5 NA
29/ WL

31

28 242574265281924079 VIHAN 5 NA
30/ WL

32

22 242572718261818989 JUSTIN KALLIS 5 NA
31/ WL

33

12 242570710461740298 KAYRA KAPOOR 5 NA
32/ WL

34

25 242573425481836226 SHIVANSH 5 NA
33/ WL

35

13 242570859921742533 NITVIK KAPOOR 5 NA
34/ WL

36

5 242569396261730894 ADRINA 5 NA
35/ WL

37



 

36 242577182642247511 SANVI THAKUR 5 NA
36/ WL

38

45 242581178602962477 AARAV 5 NA
37/ WL

39

4 242569360802161226 AADYA 5 NA
38/ WL

40

14 242571095441817528 KANIKA PREM 5 NA
39/ WL

41

20 242572323942604998 AAYUSH JASROTIA 5 NA
40/ WL

42

3 242569281601731966 SUDHIT 5 NA
41/ WL

43

37 242577331742172741 KHUSHBOO BHATIA 5 NA
42/ WL

44

8 242570159862613488 AAHANA KUMARI 5 NA
43/ WL

45

17 242571285201751455 RASHIKA 5 NA
44/ WL

46

10 242570548821738787 HARSHITA 5 NA
45/ WL

47



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242574223162095127 SHIVANSH KUMAR SAHU 1 2 1/ WL 1

5 242572916361824260 MANIK 5 NA 2/ WL 2

7 242574473141908054 AARUSH 5 NA 3/ WL 3

8 242575045201928336 AMAYRA DHIMAN 5 NA 4/ WL 4

6 242573194701829884 TANISHKA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

3 242569360802161226 AADYA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

4 242571576322616218 SIYA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

2 242569281601731966 SUDHIT 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242577874002256520 NIKHILESH R 5 NA 9/ WL 9



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

3 242569281601731966 SUDHIT 1

5 242569396261730894 ADRINA 2

2 242569274761736480 AASHRITA 3

10 242570369002168271 AAHANA 4

9 242570159862613488 AAHANA KUMARI 5

32 242574473141908054 AARUSH 6

23 242572593001816697 BANI 7

13 242570710461740298 KAYRA KAPOOR 8

31 242574471941996826 HAIRISH KAPOOR 9/ WL 1

12 242570607982088579 GURBAAZ SINGH GURBAAZ SINGH 10/ WL 2

38 242578309702359305 AAYUSH 11/ WL 3

20 242571285201751455 RASHIKA 12/ WL 4

34 242576134242067823 NIHARIKA SHARMA 13/ WL 5

21 242571576322616218 SIYA 14/ WL 6

42 242581178602962477 AARAV 15/ WL 7

16 242571095441817528 KANIKA PREM 16/ WL 8

37 242577521562180953 AMAYRA KAPOOR 17/ WL 9

19 242571284241749929 AARAV 18/ WL 10

26 242573194701829884 TANISHKA 19/ WL 11

18 242571225621751167 YADURAJ THAKUR 20/ WL 12

17 242571115481776176 TANISHQ KAPOOR 21/ WL 13

14 242570859921742533 NITVIK KAPOOR 22/ WL 14

33 242575045201928336 AMAYRA DHIMAN 23/ WL 15

4 242569360802161226 AADYA 24/ WL 16

7 242570004602167352 NAVYA 25/ WL 17



 

41 242579839282783945 ANANYA DEVI 26/ WL 18

39 242578673642418924 DIVYANSH KAPOOR 27/ WL 19

25 242572916361824260 MANIK 28/ WL 20

35 242576490902509814 HARSHITA KAPOOR 29/ WL 21

36 242577331742172741 KHUSHBOO BHATIA 30/ WL 22

11 242570548821738787 HARSHITA 31/ WL 23

24 242572718261818989 JUSTIN KALLIS 32/ WL 24

6 242569885482003356 SAMAIRA KAPOOR 33/ WL 25

29 242574265281924079 VIHAN 34/ WL 26

28 242573781722014621 SMAYRA 35/ WL 27

30 242574269262183262 ISHANI 36/ WL 28

15 242570908082698870 AARAV BHATIA 37/ WL 29

27 242573425481836226 SHIVANSH 38/ WL 30

8 242570028501736803 SANAYA 39/ WL 31

1 242569254201733915 JAGRITI BHIYAN 40/ WL 32

22 242571768422623668 SHIVANSHI 41/ WL 33

40 242579291642792350 VAIBHAV 42/ WL 34



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242578309702359305 AAYUSH 1 2 1/ WL 1

1 242570908082698870 AARAV BHATIA 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 242570004602167352 NAVYA 1 NA 3/ WL 3

13 242574265281924079 VIHAN 5 NA 4/ WL 4

12 242573781722014621 SMAYRA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

15 242577331742172741 KHUSHBOO BHATIA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

9 242571095441817528 KANIKA PREM 5 NA 7/ WL 7

17 242579839282783945 ANANYA DEVI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

10 242571285201751455 RASHIKA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

11 242571768422623668 SHIVANSHI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

7 242570159862613488 AAHANA KUMARI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

14 242574269262183262 ISHANI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

8 242570548821738787 HARSHITA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

5 242569396261730894 ADRINA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

18 242581178602962477 AARAV 5 NA
15/ WL

15

4 242569274761736480 AASHRITA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

6 242570028501736803 SANAYA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

16 242579291642792350 VAIBHAV 5 NA
18/ WL

18



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ALHILAL Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571115481776176 TANISHQ KAPOOR 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 242569885482003356 SAMAIRA KAPOOR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 242571026321820362 AYAN KAPOOR 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242574471941996826 HAIRISH KAPOOR 3 NA 4/ WL 4

11 242573425481836226 SHIVANSH 5 NA 5/ WL 5

5 242569254201733915 JAGRITI BHIYAN 5 NA 6/ WL 6

13 242577521562180953 AMAYRA KAPOOR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

10 242572718261818989 JUSTIN KALLIS 5 NA 8/ WL 8

6 242570710461740298 KAYRA KAPOOR 5 NA 9/ WL 9

9 242572593001816697 BANI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

7 242570859921742533 NITVIK KAPOOR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

8 242571284241749929 AARAV 5 NA
12/ WL

12

14 242578673642418924 DIVYANSH KAPOOR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

12 242576490902509814 HARSHITA KAPOOR 5 NA
14/ WL

14
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